Position

Judicial Assistant Il
Judicial Assistant |
Office Assistant Il
Judicial Assistant |
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Judicial Assistant |
Office Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant |

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court

Department

Felony
Felony
Felony
Felony
Felony
Felony
Felony
Felony
Felony

Felony

Total Wages

$29,006
$23,527
$20,329
$9,380
$7,631
$5,167
$4,457
$4,342
$4,248
$104

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$16,121
$18,300
$14,669

$6,354
$3,376
$3,530
$3,858
$2,729
$3,733

$0



