Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judicial Assistant II		Fresno County Superior Court	Felony	\$29,006	\$16,121
Judicial Assistant I		Fresno County Superior Court	Felony	\$23,527	\$18,300
Office Assistant II		Fresno County Superior Court	Felony	\$20,329	\$14,669
Judicial Assistant I		Fresno County Superior Court	Felony	\$9,380	\$6,354
Office Assistant II		Fresno County Superior Court	Felony	\$7,631	\$3,376
Office Assistant II		Fresno County Superior Court	Felony	\$5,167	\$3,530
Office Assistant II		Fresno County Superior Court	Felony	\$4,457	\$3,858
Judicial Assistant I		Fresno County Superior Court	Felony	\$4,342	\$2,729
Office Assistant II		Fresno County Superior Court	Felony	\$4,248	\$3,733
Judicial Assistant I		Fresno County Superior Court	Felony	\$104	\$0